New Event

Euroindy 0,800 Km
03-11-2018 10:48

Sistec
Treinos
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(36) Miguel
1 1:37.369 +43.861 11:31:51.349
2 1:05.987 +12.479 11:32:57.336
3 58.469 +4.961 11:33:55.805
4 57.152 +3.644 11:34:52.957
5 1:04.570 +11.062 11:35:57.527
6 55.485 +1.977 11:36:53.012
7 1:03.034 +9.526 11:37:56.046
8 56.008 +2.500 11:38:52.054
9 54.931 +1.423 11:39:46.985
10 53.508 - 11:40:40.493
(28) Fabio Santos
1 1:34.579 +40.652 11:31:56.044
2 1:04.732 +10.805 11:33:00.776
3 58.381 +4.454 11:33:59.157
4 56.074 +2.147 11:34:55.231
5 56.414 +2.487 11:35:51.645
6 54.605 +0.678 11:36:46.250
7 1:00.297 +6.370 11:37:46.547
8 55.695 +1.768 11:38:42.242
9 53.927 - 11:39:36.169
10 56.603 +2.676 11:40:32.772
(17) Marco Neto
1 1:34.278 +38.028 11:31:59.206
2 1:08.206 +11.956 11:33:07.412
3 1:05.325 +9.075 11:34:12.737
4 1:05.573 +9.323 11:35:18.310
5 1:01.603 +5.353 11:36:19.913
6 58.102 +1.852 11:37:18.015
7 1:00.395 +4.145 11:38:18.410
8 56.874 +0.624 11:39:15.284
9 58.756 +2.506 11:40:14.040
10 56.250 - 11:41:10.290
(20) Paulo Barbosa
1 1:14.818 +18.476 11:32:04.153
2 1:05.433 +9.091 11:33:09.586
3 1:01.088 +4.746 11:34:10.674
4 57.463 +1.121 11:35:08.137
5 56.342 - 11:36:04.479
6 59.864 +3.522 11:37:04.343
7 57.506 +1.164 11:38:01.849
8 58.986 +2.644 11:39:00.835
9 59.355 +3.013 11:40:00.190
10 59.486 +3.144 11:40:59.676
(10) Joel Salgueiro
1 1:34.169 +37.702 11:31:53.610
2 1:06.807 +10.340 11:33:00.417
3 1:02.535 +6.068 11:34:02.952
4 1:00.647 +4.180 11:35:03.599
5 59.423 +2.956 11:36:03.022
6 59.915 +3.448 11:37:02.937
7 58.526 +2.059 11:38:01.463
8 57.135 +0.668 11:38:58.598
9 56.467 - 11:39:55.065
10 1:05.206 +8.739 11:41:00.271
(35) Joel Pereira
1 1:36.971 +39.467 11:32:03.469
2 1:07.515 +10.011 11:33:10.984
3 1:07.827 +10.323 11:34:18.811
4 1:06.683 +9.179 11:35:25.494

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 58.013 +0.509 11:36:23.507
6 1:05.152 +7.648 11:37:28.659
7 57.504 - 11:38:26.163
8 1:06.368 +8.864 11:39:32.531
9 1:01.787 +4.283 11:40:34.318

(22) Ricardo Santos
1 1:37.694 +38.366 11:32:08.508
2 1:17.555 +18.227 11:33:26.063
3 1:13.294 +13.966 11:34:39.357
4 1:08.111 +8.783 11:35:47.468
5 1:05.040 +5.712 11:36:52.508
6 1:02.304 +2.976 11:37:54.812
7 1:01.087 +1.759 11:38:55.899
8 1:01.678 +2.350 11:39:57.577
9 59.328 - 11:40:56.905
(16) Carlos Boleta
1 1:36.297 +36.469 11:32:04.942
2 1:10.610 +10.782 11:33:15.552
3 1:06.735 +6.907 11:34:22.287
4 1:04.992 +5.164 11:35:27.279
5 1:03.592 +3.764 11:36:30.871
6 1:00.010 +0.182 11:37:30.881
7 59.828 - 11:38:30.709
8 1:00.292 +0.464 11:39:31.001
9 1:08.051 +8.223 11:40:39.052
(3) José Pescada
1 1:36.719 +36.189 11:32:17.549
2 1:17.811 +17.281 11:33:35.360
3 1:15.092 +14.562 11:34:50.452
4 1:11.763 +11.233 11:36:02.215
5 1:07.279 +6.749 11:37:09.494
6 1:04.766 +4.236 11:38:14.260
7 1:04.772 +4.242 11:39:19.032
8 1:00.530 - 11:40:19.562
9 1:04.184 +3.654 11:41:23.746
(18) Antonio Dionisio
1 1:43.348 +42.516 11:31:54.433
2 1:09.843 +9.011 11:33:04.276
3 1:08.075 +7.243 11:34:12.351
4 1:05.397 +4.565 11:35:17.748
5 1:03.535 +2.703 11:36:21.283
6 1:02.667 +1.835 11:37:23.950
7 1:01.710 +0.878 11:38:25.660
8 1:00.924 +0.092 11:39:26.584
9 1:00.832 - 11:40:27.416
(31) Joao Rodrigues
1 1:39.727 +35.363 11:31:56.445
2 1:13.067 +8.703 11:33:09.512
3 1:09.014 +4.650 11:34:18.526
4 1:08.435 +4.071 11:35:26.961
5 1:07.204 +2.840 11:36:34.165
6 1:07.726 +3.362 11:37:41.891
7 1:13.627 +9.263 11:38:55.518
8 1:04.395 +0.031 11:39:59.913
9 1:04.364 - 11:41:04.277
(30) Jodo Pinho
1 1:35.468 +30.644 11:32:10.453
2 1:17.585 +12.761 11:33:28.038
3 1:12.947 +8.123 11:34:40.985
4 1:11.482 +6.658 11:35:52.467

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:09.119 +4.295 11:37:01.586
6 1:05.798 +0.974 11:38:07.384
7 1:06.028 +1.204 11:39:13.412
8 1:04.824 - 11:40:18.236
9 1:05.169 +0.345 11:41:23.405

(9) Carlos Sousa
1 1:27.526 +22.275 11:32:16.570
2 1:18.195 +12.944 11:33:34.765
3 1:15.161 +9.910 11:34:49.926
4 1:11.852 +6.601 11:36:01.778
5 1:06.880 +1.629 11:37:08.658
6 1:09.547 +4.296 11:38:18.205
7 1:08.204 +2.953 11:39:26.409
8 1:05.251 - 11:40:31.660

(5) Ezequiel
1 1:44.648 +37.752 11:32:02.937
2 1:20.369 +13.473 11:33:23.306
3 1:15.524 +8.628 11:34:38.830
4 1:11.065 +4.169 11:35:49.895
5 1:14.081 +7.185 11:37:03.976
6 1:09.949 +3.053 11:38:13.925
7 1:09.582 +2.686 11:39:23.507
8 1:06.896 - 11:40:30.403
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